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Fencers (present, ordered by fencer number - 10 fencers)
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rank number name and first name club

1 1 RYBERG Filippa EGF SOLNA

2 2 MIKULAK Sara EGF SOLNA

3 6 GRELA Tristan EGF SOLNA

4 8 BRÜNAHL Jacob JFK JÄRFÄLLA

5 11 ALFVEN Hugo ÄFK STOCKHOL

6 99 ALVERFORS Viktor ÄFK STOCKHOL

6 99 BURHANOV Zakir Burhan JFK JÄRFÄLLA

6 99 LANTZ Love JKS STOCKHOLM

6 99 LUNDQVIST Kristoffer JFK JÄRFÄLLA

6 99 NYGREN Vidar JKS STOCKHOLM
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Florett U13

Formula of the competition
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10 fencers

2 poules: rounds

Round No 1

10 fencers

2 poules of 5

Separation by : clubs

10 qualifiers

Round No 2

10 fencers

2 poules of 5

10 qualifiers

_________________________________

Qualification at the end of the poules on 2 rounds

Ranking at the end of the poules on 2 rounds

Direct elimination : 10 fencers

Direct tableau
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Florett U13

Poules, round No 1
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Poule No 1    10:00    piste No  7

Referee: ANDERSSON Simon  ÄFK STOCKHOLM

V/M ind. HS rank

LANTZ Love JKS STOCKHOLM  V  4  1  V 0.500 2 15 3

NYGREN Vidar JKS STOCKHOLM  0  1  2  1 0.000 -16 4 5

ALFVEN Hugo ÄFK STOCKHOLM  V  V  4  1 0.500 0 15 4

BRÜNAHL Jacob JFK JÄRFÄLLA  V  V  V  V 1.000 9 20 1

RYBERG Filippa EGF SOLNA  3  V  V  4 0.500 5 17 2

Poule No 2    10:00    piste No  8

Referee: UNIYAL Nils  ÄFK STOCKHOLM

V/M ind. HS rank

BURHANOV Zakir Burhan JFK JÄRFÄLLA  V  2  4  V 0.500 4 16 3

LUNDQVIST Kristoffer JFK JÄRFÄLLA  2  0  2  V 0.250 -10 9 4

MIKULAK Sara EGF SOLNA  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 20 1

GRELA Tristan EGF SOLNA  V  V  1  V 0.750 5 16 2

ALVERFORS Viktor ÄFK STOCKHOLM  0  4  1  0 0.000 -15 5 5
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Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 10 fencers)
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rank name and first name club V/M ind. HS group

1 MIKULAK Sara EGF SOLNA 1.000 16 20 qualifier

2 BRÜNAHL Jacob JFK JÄRFÄLLA 1.000 9 20 qualifier

3 GRELA Tristan EGF SOLNA 0.750 5 16 qualifier

4 RYBERG Filippa EGF SOLNA 0.500 5 17 qualifier

5 BURHANOV Zakir Burhan JFK JÄRFÄLLA 0.500 4 16 qualifier

6 LANTZ Love JKS STOCKHOLM 0.500 2 15 qualifier

7 ALFVEN Hugo ÄFK STOCKHOL 0.500 0 15 qualifier

8 LUNDQVIST Kristoffer JFK JÄRFÄLLA 0.250 -10 9 qualifier

9 ALVERFORS Viktor ÄFK STOCKHOL 0.000 -15 5 qualifier

10 NYGREN Vidar JKS STOCKHOLM 0.000 -16 4 qualifier
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Poules, round No 2
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Poule No 1    11:45    piste No  17

Referee: UNIYAL Nils  ÄFK STOCKHOLM

V/M ind. HS rank

LUNDQVIST Kristoffer JFK JÄRFÄLLA  1  0  2  V 0.250 -7 8 4

BURHANOV Zakir Burhan JFK JÄRFÄLLA  V  3  3  V 0.500 4 16 3

MIKULAK Sara EGF SOLNA  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 20 1

RYBERG Filippa EGF SOLNA  V  V  2  V 0.750 7 17 2

ALVERFORS Viktor ÄFK STOCKHOLM  0  1  0  0 0.000 -19 1 5

Poule No 2    11:45    piste No  18

Referee: ANDERSSON Simon  ÄFK STOCKHOLM

V/M ind. HS rank

BRÜNAHL Jacob JFK JÄRFÄLLA  0  V  V  V 0.750 5 15 2

GRELA Tristan EGF SOLNA  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 20 1

NYGREN Vidar JKS STOCKHOLM  0  0  3  1 0.000 -16 4 5

ALFVEN Hugo ÄFK STOCKHOLM  3  4  V  V 0.500 4 17 3

LANTZ Love JKS STOCKHOLM  2  1  V  0 0.250 -8 8 4
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Ranking of poules, round No 2 (ordered by ranking - 10 fencers)
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rank name and first name club V/M ind. HS group

1 MIKULAK Sara EGF SOLNA 1.000 31 40 qualifier

2 GRELA Tristan EGF SOLNA 0.875 20 36 qualifier

3 BRÜNAHL Jacob JFK JÄRFÄLLA 0.875 14 35 qualifier

4 RYBERG Filippa EGF SOLNA 0.625 12 34 qualifier

5 BURHANOV Zakir Burhan JFK JÄRFÄLLA 0.500 8 32 qualifier

6 ALFVEN Hugo ÄFK STOCKHOL 0.500 4 32 qualifier

7 LANTZ Love JKS STOCKHOLM 0.375 -6 23 qualifier

8 LUNDQVIST Kristoffer JFK JÄRFÄLLA 0.250 -17 17 qualifier

9 NYGREN Vidar JKS STOCKHOLM 0.000 -32 8 qualifier

10 ALVERFORS Viktor ÄFK STOCKHOL 0.000 -34 6 qualifier
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1 MIKULAK Sara EGF SOLNA

Tableau of 16

16 ---------

9 NYGREN Vidar JKS STOCKHOLM

8 LUNDQVIST Kristoffe JFK JÄRFÄLLA    15/4

5 BURHANOV Zakir Bu JFK JÄRFÄLLA

12 ---------

13 ---------

4 RYBERG Filippa EGF SOLNA

3 BRÜNAHL Jacob JFK JÄRFÄLLA

14 ---------

11 ---------

6 ALFVEN Hugo ÄFK STOCKHOLM

7 LANTZ Love JKS STOCKHOLM

10 ALVERFORS Viktor ÄFK STOCKHOLM by abandonment

15 ---------

2 GRELA Tristan EGF SOLNA

MIKULAK Sara

Tableau of 8

LUNDQVIST Kristoffe
   15/3

BURHANOV Zakir Bu

RYBERG Filippa
   15/9

BRÜNAHL Jacob

ALFVEN Hugo
   15/14

LANTZ Love

GRELA Tristan
   15/4

MIKULAK Sara

Semi-finals

RYBERG Filippa

   15/6

ALFVEN Hugo

GRELA Tristan

   15/5

MIKULAK Sara

Final

GRELA Tristan

   15/13

MIKULAK Sara
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 10 fencers)
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rank name flag club status

1 MIKULAK Sara EGF S

2 GRELA Tristan EGF S

3 ALFVEN Hugo ÄFK S

3 RYBERG Filippa EGF S

5 BRÜNAHL Jacob JFK JÄ

6 BURHANOV Zakir JFK JÄ

7 LANTZ Love JKS ST

8 LUNDQVIST Kristof JFK JÄ

9 NYGREN Vidar JKS ST

10 ALVERFORS Viktor ÄFK S abandonment
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Referee activity (match+video) (alphabetic order)
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name cat nat. poules matches finales

ANDERSSON Simo SWE 2 3 1

UNIYAL Nils SWE 2 3 2
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